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Reduzierung AG / IG

- cod. 26002700 - cod. 26002710 - cod. 26002730
- cod. 26002740

T j CH

ABMESSUNGEN

CODE A B CH H [mm]
26002700 172" 3/8" 21 15
26002710 3/4" 1/2" 26 18
26002730 1" 172" 35 23
26002740 1" 3/4" 35 23

Tecnosystemi S.p.A. - Societa Benefit | www.tecnosystemi.com
Via dell'lndustria, 2/4 - Z.I. San Giacomo di Veglia 31029 Vittorio Veneto (Treviso) - Italien
Phone +39 0438500 044 | Fax +39 0438501516 | n. verde 800 904474 (nur fir Italien)

SHEYWGAS 4 11 Tecnosystem)

Heating Products




TECHNISCHE DATENBLATTER

ARTIKEL

CODE DESCRIPTION
26002700

26002710

26002730

26002740
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